
Deaf and Blind, School for the

Agency Expenditure Summary

FY 2008 FY 2009 FY 2010

Approp Actual Approp Estimate Request Gov Rec

By Function

Idaho School for the Deaf and the Blind 5,917,900 5,558,400 5,735,500 5,369,000 5,981,900 5,264,200
Outreach Services 2,513,500 2,766,800 3,111,000 3,094,800 3,489,200 2,778,000

Total 8,431,400 8,325,200 8,846,500 8,463,800 9,471,100 8,042,200

By Fund Source

General 8,105,300 8,005,600 8,503,700 8,121,000 9,055,700 7,627,400
Dedicated 78,700 78,700 94,200 94,200 106,300 106,300
Federal 151,500 149,100 152,700 152,700 153,100 152,600
Other 95,900 91,800 95,900 95,900 156,000 155,900

Total 8,431,400 8,325,200 8,846,500 8,463,800 9,471,100 8,042,200

By Object

Personnel Costs 7,070,900 6,691,600 7,474,300 7,246,600 7,666,500 6,720,000
Operating Expenditures 1,238,500 1,397,200 1,287,900 1,132,900 1,580,900 1,322,200
Capital Outlay 122,000 236,400 84,300 84,300 223,700 0
Trustee/Benefit Payments 0 0 0 0 0 0
Lump Sum 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total 8,431,400 8,325,200 8,846,500 8,463,800 9,471,100 8,042,200

FTP Positions 93.7493.7493.7493.74119.52119.52
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Deaf and Blind, School for the

Decision Unit Summary

   FTP           General            Total

Governor's RecommendationAgency Request

  FTP             General                Total
Decision Unit

8,503,70093.74 8,846,5003.00  FY 2009 Original Appropriation 93.74 8,503,700 8,846,500

00.00 04.50  Holback/Health Insurance Reduction 0.00 (382,700) (382,700)

8,846,50093.745.00  FY 2009 Total Appropriation 8,503,700 8,121,00093.74 8,463,800

8,846,50093.747.00  FY 2009 Estimated Expenditures 8,503,700 8,121,00093.74 8,463,800

00.00 64,6008.10  FTP or Fund Adjustments 0.00 0 64,600

00.00 08.30  Transfer Between Programs 0.00 0 0

(107,300)0.00 (107,300)8.40  Removal of One-Time/Restore Holdback 0.00 (107,300) (107,300)

00.00 08.50  Base Reduction 0.00 (452,000) (452,000)

8,803,80093.749.00  FY 2010 Base 8,396,400 7,561,70093.74 7,969,100

103,0000.00 102,90010.10  Employee Benefit Costs 0.00 56,100 56,000

60,0000.00 67,50010.20  Inflationary Adjustments 0.00 0 7,500

304,1000.00 304,10010.30  Replacement Items 0.00 0 0

9,6000.00 9,60010.40  Interagency Nonstandard Adjustments 0.00 9,600 9,600

182,6000.00 183,20010.60  Change In Employee Compensation 0.00 0 0

9,471,10093.7411.00  FY 2010 Total Maintenance 9,055,700 7,627,40093.74 8,042,200

9,471,10093.7413.00  FY 2010 Total 9,055,700 7,627,40093.74 8,042,200

0.00Amount Change From Original Approp

Percent Change From Original Approp

0.00 (876,300)552,000 (804,300)624,600

0.00% 0.00% -10.30%6.49% 7.06% -9.09%
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